
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093102015016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,958

CAMA #: 109 31 0 20 15 016 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

AUTO00071
AUTOS INC

    

Owner: AUTOS INC Legal: LT 128, W 13.13 LT 126 6TH AVE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 546932

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 383.33 383.33 766.66

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202713513-3 02/22/2023

389.38 0.00

02/22/2023

0.00

1 383.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.05

**********

389.38

Autos Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 62717               Autos Inc                             4278.07

202766394-1 05/10/2023

383.33 0.00

05/10/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

383.33

0.00

0.00

**********

383.33

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 383.33 383.33 6.05 772.71

772.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/7/2026 3:02:46 AM


