

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/23/2026 1:31:31 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 4,958
Parcel #: 1093102015016000		
CAMA #: 109 31 0 20 15 016 00 0 00		
Sec: 31	Twon: 11	Rgn: 16
Property Address/Legal:		
AUTO00071		
AUTOS INC		
Owner: AUTOS INC		
Legal: LT 128, W 13.13 LT 126 6TH AVE		

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	546932	General Taxes	383.33	383.33	766.66
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202713513-3	02/22/2023	02/22/2023	1	383.33	0.00	6.05	389.38	
389.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Autos Inc	
Check #Name/Amnt: 62717			Autos Inc	4278.07				
202766394-1	05/10/2023	05/10/2023	2	0.00	383.33	0.00	383.33	Lockbox Payments
383.33	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				383.33	383.33	6.05	772.71	
772.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00